
Pure Joy
100% Fruit
Juice Blend

D'lite
Pure Cooking

Oil
5lt

Specials Valid 4th - 10th Feb 2026

9 2799

11 24 114 149 234

89 127 159

99 99 99 99

99 99
99

Sunshine
Bread
700gr Moreson

Large Eggs

Golden Prestige 
/ Thokoza 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

8 25 8937 9499 99 99 99Eezee
Pasta
500gr

Nutella
Chocolate
Spread 
350gr

Healthy
Paws Dog
Food 7kg

Above Specials Valid 6th- 8th February 2026 Above 3 Per Family

9999

99

1099
Brown

Bakers
Tennis Double/ 
Choco O Break/

Zoo Zoo's
125gr

White

9299
10kg

25kg

Stationery 
Promo

Available
 Instore

Ramadaan
Promo

Available
 Instore

1999
1lt

6x200ml

5799
2.5 Dozen

5 Dozen

Huggies
Dry Comfort
Jumbo Pack

1x1

6599
10kg

25kg

Take Any 2 For Future Life
Smart Food

500gr



La Italiana
Condensed

 Milk
390gr

19.99 29.99

22.99

34.99

37.99

14.99

49.99 32.99

13.99

54.99

17.99

Snowflake
Easy Mix

500gr

Clover
Vanilla 
Custard

1lt

Melrose
Bottle Spread

150gr

Hugos
Mixed Fruit
Jam 900gr

Sasko
 Premium

 Bread 700gr Fresh
Hotdog Rolls

6's

Fresh
Burger Buns 

Plain
6s

13.99
Brown

White

18.99

Ultramel
Custard

6x125ml

24.99

Clover
Caramel
Cream
360gr

Nespray
Sachets
400gr

Golden Ribbon
Desiccated

Coconut
500gr

Royal
Baking Powder

200gr

29.99

La Italiana
Hazelnut 

Cream
350gr



27.99

Cremora
Creamer
750gr

Glen
Teabags

100's 47.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

40's

29.99
54.99

Ricoffy
Pouch
280gr

64.99

Kopiko
Cappuccino

10's



19.99

Nyala
Porridge

1kg

Bokomo
Weetbix
450gr

21.99

28.99 13.99

15.99

Simba
Niknaks Cheese

135gr

Fox & Swan
Choc Peanuts

75gr

Simba
Chipniks

100gr

Morning Crunch
Cereal
320gr

11.99

Britannia 
Rusks
310gr

Nutro
Special 
Crackers

200gr

19.99 10.99

Risi
Marie Biscuit

3x150gr

21.99



La Italiana
Creamstyle
Sweetcorn

425gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

8.49

13.99 16.99

16.99

Sailors
Middlecut In 

Brine / Tomato
400gr

La Italiana
Tomato Puree

400gr

11.99

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

Eezee
Noodles

5's

13.99

Everyday
Butter Beans

400gr

16.99 27.99

22.99 25.99 24.99

Rhodes
Chakalaka

410gr

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

Koo
Baked Beans

 400gr

14.99

Rhodes
Baked Beans

410gr

Tomco/ 
Everyday

Baked Beans
400gr



21.99

24.99

17.99

11.99

14.99

Mamas
Mayonnaise

5lt

Mamas
Mzansi 

Mayonnaise
750gr

Yello
Lemon Juice

250ml

Imana
Soya 
200gr

Knorrox 
Cubes
24's

17.99 49.99

Nandos
Seasonke

200gr

Delite
Bombay

Mix Masala
500gr

12.99

Top Class
Soup Bags

400gr

26.99 17.99 9.99

Supreme
Sauce
250ml

Wellingtons
Ketchup
700ml

La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

149.99

Knorrox 
Stock Powder

100gr



23.99

The Puff Man
Pizza Bases

4's

Rainbow
Mix Portions

169.99
4kg

29.99

Harvestime
All In One
Pot Mix
600gr

44.99

Frys
Sausages Spicy

Value Pack
380gr

84.99
2kg

34.99

Bombaywalla
Cut Okra

400gr

Natures Garden
Sweetcorn

750gr

54.99 39.99

Pastry Delight
Cocktail Pies

12's

5kg

214.99



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

13499

Offers Valid Till 10th February 2026

99

Prawn Meat
800gr

12999

4999 8599

A Grade Beef
Bulk Mince
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

8999 89

99

99

94

109 129

Fish Red 
Pangas

Uncooked
Per Kg

99
A Grade Beef
Rump Steak
Uncooked

Per Kg

Half Lamb
Uncooked

Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg



Rainbow
Russians

850gr / 1kg

I & J
Fish Fingers

 2kg

Parmalat
Cheese 
600gr

44.99

64.99

64.99 219.99

I & J 
Beefers
500gr

Vejoy
Vegan Nuggets

280gr

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Strips

1kg

79.99

Rainbow
Polony 

1kg

54.99

99.99

I & J 
Fish Fingers

400gr

69.99



17.99

Steri Stumpie
Milkshake

350ml

11.99

19.99

Krush
Fruit Juice 

1.5lt

14.99

Spring Meadow
Juice
2lt

Parmalat
Fruit / Low
Fat Yoghurt

1kg

Parmalat
Kids / Smooth

Yoghurt
6x100gr

Yogo Fun
900gr

36.9921.99

13.99

Underberg
Maas
2lt

22.99 23.99

Delicious
Concentrate

1lt

Hydrate
Still Water

5lt

Cordon Bleu
Margarine

500gr

Tropika / Bliss
Drinking
Yoghurt
250ml

9.99 19.99

Brookes
Oros
1lt

Spring Meadow
Fresh Cream

250ml

Ole
Spread

1kg

19.9939.9911.9927.99

Romi
Margarine

500gr

Sunshine D
Margarine Tub

Original
1kg

18.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99
99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Golden Prestige
Brown Sugar

2kg

39.99

179.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

5kg

89.99
10kg

179.99



5kg

Pro
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

94.99 89.99

96.99

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

65.99
10kg

99.99

Azam
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

29.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

51.99

25.99

5kg

59.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

159.99

65.99

56.99

86.99

216.99

67.99

167.99

37.99

35.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

89.99

249.99

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz/ 
Supergold

Sugar Beans

219.99
10kg

109.99
5kg

89.99
4kg

59.99
5kg



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

16.99

25.99

Supergold
Sugar BeansSupergold

Yellow Split
Peas
1kg

11.99
1kg

500gr

12.99

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

9.99



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome /Osmans
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain 

Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

259.9999.99

92.99
10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

45.99

85.99

215.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg
57.99

10kg

99.99

119.99

49.99

25.99 20kg

209.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

22.99

Golden Prestige/ Thokoza
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

119.99

2kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

45.99

85.99

215.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

129.99

20kg

189.99
25kg

234.99

 
Golden Delight /
Az-Zahra Gold / 

Creamy
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

134.99

La Jawab
Premium 1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

29.99
5kg

74.99
10kg

114.99

109.99

Royal Queen/ 
Aakifah

1121 Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

10kg

56.99
5kg

Super Gold /
Golden Grain
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

99.99 114.99

 
Golden Prestige

1121 Sella
Basmati Rice

5kg

124.99

 
India Gate
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg



4lt



10kg10kg 10kg 5lt

465

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

609

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++++

399

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



12.99

Aquafresh
Toothpaste

100ml

12.99

54.99

Flodent
Active Gel
Toothpaste

100ml

19.99

Belux
Handwash

500ml

Organics
Shampoo /
Conditioner

1lt

17.99

Oral B
Casette Medium

Toothbrush
1x1

77.99

Cuticura
Facewash

150ml

Santoor
Soap
90gr

25

Dettol
Soap
175gr

10.99

Even& Lovely
Face Tone Cream

50ml

Cuticura
Ointment

20gr

19.99 12.99 26.99

Gentle Magic
Cream Jar

50ml

Playboy / Playgirl
Roll- On

50ml

16.99

Playgirl / Playboy
Deodrant
90/150ml

29.99

Germol
Antiseptic

Liquid
250ml

39.99

Ead
Tissue Oil Spray

100ml

44.99

Vaseline
Lotion / Cream

400ml

49.99

Bodidoc
Tissue Oil Cream

500ml

34.99

Clere
Body Cream

500ml

36.99

Clere
Petroleum Jelly

450ml

44.99

Take Any 2 For



Comfort
Pantyliners

40's

Dolly Varden
Glycerine

100ml

17.99 16.99

Kotex
Maxi Pads

8's/ 9's

24.99

Gynaguard
Soap
75g

Black Chic
Avocado 
Hairfood
125ml

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer

Regular / Super
125ml

54.99 14.99 37.99

Disprin
Extra Strength

16's

44.99

Dark & Lovely
Extra Hold 
Styling Gel 

250ml

41.99 26.99

Darling
Naturi Braid
Value Pack

#1

Benylin
Wet Cough 

Syrup
100ml

Woodwards
Gripe Water

150ml

Osteoze
MSM Capsules

30's

64.99 31.99 69.99



Ideal
Supreme Cat

Food
1.8kg

129.99

79.99

Rimax
Puppy Food

6kg

399.99

Trusty
Dog Food

20kg

Marltons
Tick & Flea 

Shampoo
250ml

64.99



Purity
Baby Aqueous 

Cream
450ml

Gentle Care
Baby Powder

400gr

Nestum
Cereal
200gr

13.99

14.99

Purity
Pouch
110ml

Purity
Baby Soap

175gr

Cherubs
Baby Wipes 

64's

44.99

16.99

27.99

29.99
149.99

Sunfree
Baby Diapers

100's



Goldenglo
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

Chemico
Liqui Cleen

Pouch
750ml

Rave
Laundry 

Bar
500gr

Mr Sheen
Oxi Wash Tub

500ml

12.99

Maq
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

Albex
Bleach
750ml

Maq
Fabric 

Softener
500ml

21.999.99

59.99

59.99

Maq
Washing 
Powder

2kg

69.99

17.99 24.99

Krisp
Air 

Freshener
225ml

Furniglos
Furniture

Polish
500ml

Mr  Sheen
Multisurface

Cleaner
300ml

26.99 54.99 15.99 24.99

Doom
Insecticide

Spray 
180ml
( Excl. 

Destroyer)

24.99

Doom
Rattex 
Powder
100gr

Mr Sheen
Bathroom

Trigger
1lt

Plush
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Jeyes
Homeguard

750ml

31.99

Plush
Pine Gel

1lt

32.99

Mr Sheen
Tile Cleaner

1lt

44.9929.9921.99



Newden
Madubula 

Disinfectant
500ml

Plush Max
 Shoe Polish

100ml

21.99

74.99 21.99

27.99

Daisy Soft
Premium Toilet 

Roll 2 ply
18's

Dawnlite
Candles White

6's



24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99

Broom
Whisk Medium

Flagged
1x1



Ikhaya
Lisa Laundry

Basket
1x1

 

Soup Plate
9" Decal
Assorted

1x1

10.99

24.99

4.99

Hiball
Tumbler

1x1

179.99

Diamond
Pot Set
6pce

24.99

84.99

Heavy Duty
Dezi Chair

1x1



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

139.99

99.99

259

Elektron
Extension Cords

5M

3399

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF470
1x1

249

Pineware
Kettle Black

PCK 835
1.7lt

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)

Specials Valid 4th February- 10th February 2026


